Permit
number

Municipal address

OM-2022-613 3440 TOWNLINE

2023-412
2023-422
2023-425
2023-427
2023-307
2023-440
2023-449
2023-444
2023-436
2023-354
2023-270
2023-442
2023-458
2023-459
2023-441
2023-451
2023-332
2023-367
2023-416
2023-466
2023-447
2023-453
2023-464
2023-465
2023-400

123 MOON POINT DR

610 OLD BARRIERD W
5POD'S LANE

4 CATHERINE ST

5970 LINESON

7 MELVILLE CRT

11 VALLEYVIEW DR

3717 LINE8N

243 EIGHT MILE POINT RD
1472 15/16 SROAD

26 RED OAK CRES

4 WINSTAR RD

2313 LAKESHORE RD E
2619 SKI TRAILS RD

2645 FOXMEAD RD

897 LINE3S

33 GELDERLAND CRES
21 WINSTARRD

163 EIGHT MILE POINT RD
205A EIGHT MILE POINT RD
3556 LINE 13N

983 LINE3S

4742 LINESN

215 SCARLETT LINE

109 ROBINSON ST

Property ID Category
4346020004212000000 Sewage system
4346030012468000000 Sewage system
4346010003217000000 Commercial building
4346010002162320000 Accessory structures
4346020004034080000 Sewage system
4346020005162000000 Sewage system
4346010002359080000 Residential building
4346020005043230000 Residential building
4346020010103000000 Residential building
4346030012126000000 Sewage system
4346010002084000000 Sewage system
4346010007031820000 Accessory structures
4346010008107980000 Industrial building
4346010012130000000 Sewage system
4346010001018000000 Sewage system
4346020006104000000 Sewage system
4346010008038000000 Agricultural
4346010004041190000 Deck
4346010008107260000 Sewage system
4346010012304000000 Demolition
4346030012107020000 Accessory structures
4346020004108000000 Agricultural
4346010008036300000 Agricultural
4346020002082000000 Agricultural
4346020001205000000 Sewage system
4346010011293000000 Sewage system

Work target

Septic

Septic

Business Office

Shed

Septic

Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Single Detached Dwelling
Single-family dwelling
Septic

Single-family dwelling
Shed

Industrial Uses

Septic

Septic

Septic

Grain storage

Residential

Septic

Single Detached Dwelling
Boathouse

Farm shop

Animal confinement

Barn

Single Family Dwelling
Single-family dwelling

Issued
date

23-11-01
23-11-03
23-11-03
23-11-07
23-11-07
23-11-07
23-11-08
23-11-08
23-11-08
23-11-09
23-11-09
23-11-16
23-11-16
23-11-16
23-11-16
23-11-20
23-11-20
23-11-21
23-11-21
23-11-21
23-11-23
23-11-23
23-11-27
23-11-27
23-11-28
23-11-28



